
REU 2009: SCHEDULE FOR WEEKS SEVEN AND EIGHT

Late afternoon talks are in E203
Early afternoon talks are in Eckhart basement corridor

SEVENTH WEEK

Date SESAME Babai May/Anno
Mon, August 3 9–12, 1–4 4:30–6:00 2:15–3:15
Tue, August 4 9–12, 1–4 2:15-3:15, 4:30–6:00
Wed, August 5 9–12, 1–4 4:30–6:00 1:00-2:00
Thu, August 6 9–12, 1–4 1:00-2:00, 4:30–6:00
Fri, August 7 9–12, 1–4 4:30–6:00 1:00-2:00

EIGHTH WEEK

Date SESAME Babai May/Anno
Mon, August 10 9–12, 1–4 4:30–6:00 1:00–2:00
Tue, August 11 9–12, 1–4 1:00–2:00, 4:30–6:00
Wed, August 12 9–12, 1–4 4:30–6:00 1:00-2:00
Thu, August 13 9–12, 1–4 1:00-2:00, 4:30–6:00
Fri, August 14 9–12, 1–4 4:30–6:00 1:00-2:00

Here is the schedule in summary form:

SEVENTH WEEK:
SESAME: 9:00–12:00 and 1:00–4:00 M-F
Babai (Discrete): 4:30–6:00 MWF
May/Anno (Alg/Top): 2:15-3:15 MT, 1:00-2:00 WThF, 4:30–6:00 TTh

EIGHTH WEEK:
SESAME: 9:00–12:00 and 1:00–4:00 M-F
Babai (Discrete): 4:30–6:00 MWF
May/Anno (Alg/Top): 1:00–2:00 MF, 4:30–6:00 TTh

Expected, August 12–14:
WEDNESDAY, 6:30 pm: Student presentations and dinner
THURSDAY, 6:30 pm: Student presentations and dinner
FRIDAY, 6:30: Student presentations and dinner

1


